QUANTITY
9
9 PAIR
2
100
1
6

1QT

50'
100
100
24

EXECUTIVE OAK DESK MATERIAL LIST

DESCRIPTION
HANDLES
EVERBUILT 22" SLIDE RAILS
3/4" X 4' X 8' PUREBOND RED OAK PLYWOOD
#8 X 1/2" SCREWS
1/4" X 4' X 8' SANDE PLYWOOD
1/2" X 2' X 2' POPLAR PROJECT PANEL

POLYURETHANE SEMI GLOSS CLEAR
1/4" X 36" BASSWOOD SQUARE DOWEL

CLEAR SHELLAC SPRAY

13/16" OAK EDGE BANDING WITH ADHESIVE

1" KREG POCKET SCREWS FINE THREAD

1-1/4" KREG POCKET SCREWS FINE THREAD

1" X 6" RED OAK S4S (FEET)

IPWHICH STAIN (GAL) COULD HAVE USED 1-2 QT)

TOOLS REQUIRED
TABLE SAW OR RADIAL ARM SAW
CIRCULAR SAW
KREG POCKET JIG SET
OGEE ROUTER BIT (YOUR CHOICE)
ROUTER
1/4" DADO OR 3 PASSES WITH TABLE SAW
FOR 1/4" SLOT IN DRAWERS FOR BOTTOM
TAPE MEASURE
COMBINATION SQUARE
FRAMER'S SQUARE
CORDLESS OR CORDED DRILL
MICROFIBER OR SOFT CLOTHS
BRUSHES FOR STAIN
80 GRIT SANDPAPER
120 GRIT SANDPAPER

HOMEDEPOT MODEL#
Model # P34928C-FB-CP
Model# D80622E-ZP-W

Model # 165956

Model # 801582

Model # 479023
2915

Model # 200141H
Model# 8304U
Model # 408
Model # 02pgredoak
SMLZINCSCREWS
SMLZINCSCREWS
Model# 22065
| USED MINWAX IPWICH
YOUR CHOICE

IF NOT, CIRCULAR SAW



USED FOR
DRAWER HANDLES (YOUR CHOICE)
DRAWERS SLIDES
DESKTOP, SIDE PANELS AND BACK BRACES
SLIDE RAILS (CAN USE #6 X 1/2"
DRAWER BOTTOMS
DRAWER SIDES

ALL

USED FOR DRAWER SPACING

FOR DRAWER SIDES AND BOTTOMS

FOR PLYWOOD EDGES

FOR DRAWERS

FOR SIDE PANELS TO DESKTOP

DRAWER FRONTS AND FRONT SUPPORTS
YOUR CHOICE OF STAIN



